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 SCORING SHEET 

Attacker’s Name:

Attacker’s Grand Strategy:

Battle Round Battle Tactic Battle Tactic 
Completed?

Number of Objective 
Markers Controlled

Victory Points 
Scored

1 ☐

2 ☐

3 ☐

4 ☐

5 ☐

Grand Strategy Completed? ☐ Victory Points Total

Defender’s Name:

Defender’s Grand Strategy:

Battle Round Battle Tactic Battle Tactic 
Completed?

Number of Objective 
Markers Controlled

Victory Points 
Scored

1 ☐

2 ☐

3 ☐

4 ☐

5 ☐

Grand Strategy Completed? ☐ Victory Points Total

Points Limit ☐ 1000 ☐ 2000 Battleplan:

Result

Attacker Major Victory ☐
Attacker Minor Victory ☐

Defender Major Victory ☐
Defender Minor Victory ☐ Draw ☐
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